Part ofThermo Fisher Scientific
Savant SPD1010 and
SPD2010 SpeedVac® Concentrators
Integrated solutions for
general-purpose applications
In a busy biomolecular research lab,
equipment must be designed to sup-
port multiple users, numerous proto-

large-capacity SPD2010. Supported
sample formats range from tubes, vials
and microplates to large-volumeflasks.
The SPD2010 adds even greater
versatility with a 4-position block
rotor, which can be equipped with
a choice of more than 25 different
rotor blocks. Both systems can be
equipped with a chemical trap for
concentrating oligonucleotides and
radioactive samples.
Savant SPD1010 and SPD2010 SpeedVac Concentrators
Rotor Selection Guide
Working No. of
Volume (ml) Tubes Description SPD1010 SPD2010 Rotor Model
Microcentrifuge 1.2 - 1.6 40 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH40-11
Tubes 1.2 - 1.6 64 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH64-11
1.2 - 1.6 120 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH120-11
1.2 - 1.6 200 1.5 - 2.0 ml • RH200-12
Glass and 0.3 100 0.5 ml (8 x 29 mm) • RH100-8
Plastic Tubes 0.3 40 0.4 ml (6 x 50 mm) • RH40-6
0.3 100 0.4 ml (6 x 50 mm) • RH100-6
4 20 12 x 75 mm • RH20-12
4 40 1.5 - 2.0 (12 x 75 mm) • RH40-12
4 72 12 x 75 mm • RH72-12
4 200 12 x 75 mm • RH200-12
8 10 13 x 100 mm • RH20-12
8 32 13 x 100 mm • RH32-13
8 118 13 x 100 mm • RH200-12
12 48 16 x 125 mm • RH48-18-125
10 96 16 x 100 mm • RH96-16-100
12 88 16 x 125 mm (for SUMAX) • RH88-16-125S1
12 88 16 x 125 mm (for UMA) • RH88-16-125U2
10 60 17 x 100 mm, 16 x 100 mm • RH60-17-100
15 8 17.5 x 102 mm, 15 ml Corex® tubes • RH8-17.5
10 8 18 x 100 mm, • RH8-18
17 x 95 mm, 16 x 100 mm
15 48 18 x 125 mm • RH48-18-125
24 4 18 x 150 mm • RH4-18-150
24 6 18 x 150 mm • RH6-18-150
30 6 25 x 105 mm, 30 ml Corex® tubes • RH6-25
40 12 28 x 150 mm • RH12-29
Centrifuge 12 10 15 ml conical (16 x 120 mm) • RH10-15
Tubes 12 30 15 ml conical (17 x 120 mm) • RH60-17-100
12 52 15 ml conical (16 x 120 mm) • RH52-15
40 6 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH6-50
40 12 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH12-29
40 26 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm) • RH26-50
40 48 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm for SUMAX) • RH48-50S1
40 48 50 ml conical (28 x 115 mm for UMA) • RH48-50U2
Flasks 35 8 50 ml pear-shaped flask • RH8-50†
80 4 100 ml pear-shaped flask • RH4-100††
80 8 100 ml pear-shaped flask • RH8-200††
200 6 250 ml pear-shaped flask • RH6-400††
400 4 500 ml pear-shaped flask • RH4-500††
80 8 100 ml recovery flask • RH8-100†
Vials 2 60 12 x 32 mm • RH60-12-40
3.0 192 1 dram vial (4 ml) • RH192-15
3.7 96 1 dram vial (4 ml) • RH96-15-62
2.0 60 12 x 40 mm vials • RH60-12-40
2.4 12 20 x 47 mm v-vials • RH12-20
3 24 1 dram vials (15 x 45 mm), 4 ml • RH24-15
4 12 20 x 60 mm v-vials • RH12-20
5.6 24 18 x 52 mm mini-scintillation vials • RH24-18
12 78 24 x 60 mm scintillation vials • RH78-24-60
16 50 28 x 60 mm scintillation vials • RH50-28-60
50 24 28 x 140 mm vial • RH24-28-140
16 12 28 x 60 mm scintillation vials • RH12-28
16 50 28 x 60 mm scintillation vials • RH50-28-60
Bottles 250 8 250 ml centrifuge bottles • RH8-200
Microtiter 0.3 2 plates Multiwell plates (shallow) • RH2MP
Plates 0.3 12 plates Multiwell plates (shallow) • MPTR12-210
1 - 2 8 plates Multiwell plates (Beckman deepwell) • MPTR8-210
1 For use with magnetic assembly SUMAX400 2 For use with magnetic assembly UMA200
† Flasks available separately †† Flasks and adapters available separately
Specifications
RH2MP
RH20-12
RH6-25
RH72-12
Rotor Systems and Blocks for Savant
SPD2010 SpeedVac Concentrator
Aluminum Rotor Blocks and Carriers for Use with PRO Rotor Systems
All blocks and carriers come in sets of 2 Description No. of Tubes or Plates Cat. no.
Microcentrifuge Tubes (25) tubes, 1.5 mL (11 x 39 mm) 100 RBA25-11-39
(30) tubes, 0.5 mL (8 x 30 mm) 120 RBA30-8-30
Glass and Plastic Tubes (35) tubes, 13 x 100 mm 140 RBA35-13-100
(24) tubes, 16 x 100 mm 96 RBA24-16-100
(15) tubes, 16 x 125 mm 60 RBA15-16-125
(9) tubes, 18 x 150 mm 36 RBA9-18-150
(18) tubes, 20 x 38 mm 72 RBA18-20-38
(12) tubes, 22 x 120 mm 48 RBA12-22-120
(8) tubes, 25 x 150 mm 32 RBA8-25-150
(12) tubes, 28 x 95 mm 48 RBA12-28-95
Centrifuge Tubes (24) tubes, 15 mL conical (16 x 100 mm) 96 RBA24-16-100
(6) tubes, 50 mL conical (30 x 115 mm) 24 RBA6-30-115
Vials (54) vials, 2 mL, 12 x 32 mm 216 RBA54-12-32
(24) vials, 15 mm vial, 15 x 75 mm 96 RBA24-15-75
(24) vials, 1 dram vials, 15 x 45 mm 96 RBA24-15-45
(24) vials, 2 dram vial, 7 mL, 17 x 60 mm 96 RBA24-17-60
(12) vials, 2 dram vials, 25 x 52 mm 48 RBA12-25-52
(12) vials, 5 dram vials, 27 x 60 mm 48 RBA12-27-60
(18) vials, 20 mL, 22 mm scintillation vial, 22 x 40 mm 72 RBA18-22-40
(12) vials, 20 mL scintillation vials, 28 x 58 mm 48 RBA12-28-58
Flasks (2) flasks, 100 mL round or flat bottom 8 RBA2-FLSK-100
(1) flask, 250 mL round or flat bottom 4 RBA1-FLSK-250
(1) flask, 500 mL round or flat bottom 4 RBA1-FLSK-500
Microplates Single shelf carrier 4 UPC-1
Deepwell, Shallow well (double-shelf carrier) 8 UPC-2
Shallow well (5-shelf carrier) 20 UPC-5
Heat Sink Plates V bottom, 96-well microplate – HTSP-96V

Vacuum Control
Ramp rate 1 to 5 1 to 5
Ultimate vacuum level <10 Torr (13 mbar, 1.3 kPa) <10 Torr (13 mbar, 1.3 kPa)
Display Real-time LED display of time Real-time LED display of time
Cold Trap
Capacity 4.0 L 4.0 L
Operating Temperature -50°C -50°C
Refrigerant 115V 403B 115V 403B
230V 404A 230V 404A
Certification CE, CSA CE, Low Voltage Directive 73/23/EEC, EMC directive 89/336/EEC, CE Marking directive 93/68/EEC EN50082,
Generic Immunity Standard, EN55011 Class A, Industrial, scientific and medical (ISM) radio-frequency equipment –
Radio disturbance characteristics – Limits and methods of measurement
Registration ISO 9001-2000. Registered by NSAI (National Standard Authority of Ireland). Certificate number 19.1082
Ordering Information
Cat. no. Description
SPD1010-115 Savant SPD1010 Integrated SpeedVac System, 115 VAC/ 60Hz. Includes one RH40-12 rotor and two GCF400 glass condensation flasks.
SPD1010-230 Savant SPD1010 Integrated SpeedVac System, 230 VAC/ 50Hz. Includes one RH40-12 rotor and two GCF400 glass condensation flasks.
SPD2010-220 Savant SPD2010 Integrated SpeedVac System, 220 VAC/ 60Hz. Includes one RH200-12 rotor and two GCF400 glass condensation flasks.
SPD2010-230 Savant SPD2010 Integrated SpeedVac System, 230 VAC/ 50Hz. Includes one RH200-12 rotor and two GCF400 glass condensation flasks.
© 2008 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all
products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details.
o
North America: USA/Canada +1 866 984 3766 www.thermo.com